

□  
ITEM NO.201

Court No.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 209 OF 2011

GUPTAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents and office report ))

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 60 of 2011  
(With appln. for bail and office report)

W.P(CRL.) NO. 8 of 2011  
(With appln. for stay of arrest and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 18/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jetender Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG,  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the  
petitioner, the matters are adjourned by six weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)  
| |Court Master

|  
|