

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 142/2014

ABDUL JABBAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 08/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of November, 2014
along with W.P.(Crl.) No. 12 of 2013 etc. etc..

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.08.09
06:17:52 ALMT
Reason: