

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 11/2013

SATYA PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No. 8/2011

(With appln.(s) for stay of arrest and Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 60/2011

(With Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 209/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 75/2012

(With Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 12/2013

(With Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 41/2013

(With Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 189/2013

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 213/2013

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 214/2013

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

W.P.(Crl.) No. 142/2014

Shashi Sareen

Date: 2014.11.05

11:02:48 ALMT

Reason:

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

(For final disposal)

Date : 03/11/2014 . These petitions were called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. S. Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for hearing next week.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master